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Laminat

Ellade 832

Dezen

. OAK ATHENS

. OAK MIKONOS

1 "1 . OAK PEGASUS

. OAK PERSEUS

b t | OAK ZEFIR

Oak Gryphone

Referenca

504424012

504424013

504424003

504424000

504424001

504424005

Format

Daska 194 x 1292 mm
4 standardno oborene

Daska 194 x 1292 mm
4 midi oborene ivice
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Zastitnisloj

U registru
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U registru

U registru

U registru

Tekstura

Pakovanje

8 u kutiji
2,005 m? u kutiji
56 pakovanja u paleti
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